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Pos No. Rider

1 5 Bruce Anstey

2 3 Michael Dunlop
3 12 Ryan Farguhar
4 10 Peter Hickman
5 James Hillier

6 1 David Johnson
7 7 Gary Johnson

8 13 Lee Johnston

9 14 Jamie Coward
10 9 Dan Kneen

11 24 Michael Rutter
12 27 Mark Miller

13 4 Ivan Lintin

14 8 Russ Mountford
15 28 Allann Venter
16 15 Horst Saiger

17 19 John Barton

18 29 Michael Russell
19 21 Nick Jefferies
20 22 Kiaran Hankin
21 18 Daniel Cooper
22 54 Ben Rea

23 26 Timothee Monot
24 17 David Madsen-Mygdal
25 38 lan Armstrong
26 40 Tim Poole

27 32 Dennis Booth
28 31 Ben Wylie

29 33 Richard Wilson
30 58 James Ford

31 45 Andy Lovett

32 46 Matthew Rees
33 16 Oliver Linsdell
34 49 Neal Champion
35 37 Anthony Redmond
36 50 Andy McPherson
37 56 Jack Hunter

38 57 Alec Whitwell
39 42 David Crussell
40 44 Paul Wilson

41 60 Alan Bud Jackson
42 55 Nigel Rea

Mon Aug 31 19:08:22 2015

Machine/Entrant

Yamaha/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts M
Suzuki/Team Classic Suzuki
Yamaha/Team Winfield
Kawasaki/Mistral Racing
Kawasaki/Greenall Racing

Suzuki/Team York Suzuki

Yamaha/

Suzuki/Team Classic Suzuki
Kawasaki/Mistral Racing Kawasaki
Yamaha/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts M
Ducati/Redfox Grinta / Bathams
Kawasaki/Mistral Racing
Kawasaki/Steelcote Solutions Ltd
Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering Racing
Kawasaki/Top Gun Racing
Kawasaki/Greenall Racing
Kawasaki/\Wemoto.com

Honda/

Suzuki/Team Classic Suzuki
Honda/Khhire

Kawasaki/Team Collins & Russell/Fitzsim
Suzuki/Phil Edmondson and family
Honda/TMR / performances moto
Honda/RJP Racing

Suzuki/RLR MOTORSPORTS

Suzuki/

Suzuki/GM Suzuki
Bimota/Bimota.uk.com
Norton/WizNorton Racing

Kawasaki/high peak motorcycles
Kawasaki/awl engineering Itd
Yamaha/GT SUPERBIKES/TEAM#98
Yamaha/Flitwick Motorcycles/Steve Bond
Kawasaki/Frasers Motorcycles
Kawasaki Magnum/Steve Jackson Racin
Suzuki/A.D.D. Express, Halifax
Suzuki/Atherstone Accident Repair Centr
Suzuki/Funky Monk Racing
Yamaha/SCR and CMR

Honda/

Yamaha/Cumbria Radiators
Suzuki/Rea-Racing

Lap
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Lap Time
18:13.707
18:14.559
18:16.682
18:19.530
18:26.032
18:37.026
18:39.474
18:40.091
18:42.128
18:55.241
18:58.872
19:07.300
19:10.274
19:13.642
19:24.444
19:30.653
19:35.295
19:36.595
19:37.895
19:44.442
19:45.863
19:49.535
19:56.575
19:57.204
20:03.504
20:09.881
20:16.507
20:29.153
20:31.006
20:42.696
20:44.300
20:56.945
20:57.058
21:02.852
21:07.023
21:31.775
21:34.353
21:34.737
21:43.888
21:59.621
22:09.518
22:14.957

Lap Speed
124.190
124.094
123.854
123.533
122.807
121.598
121.332
121.265
121.045
119.647
119.265
118.389
118.083
117.738
116.646
116.028
115.569
115.442
115.314
114.677
114.539
114.186
113.514
113.454
112.860
112.266
111.654
110.505
110.339
109.301
109.160
108.062
108.052
107.557
107.202
105.148
104.939
104.908
104.172
102.930
102.163
101.747

Grow Time
18:13.707
18:14.559
18:16.682
18:19.530
18:26.032
18:37.026
18:39.474
18:40.091
18:42.128
18:55.241
18:58.872
19:07.300
19:10.274
19:13.642
19:24.444
19:30.653
19:35.295
19:36.595
19:37.895
19:44.442
19:45.863
19:49.535
19:56.575
19:57.204
20:03.504
20:09.881
20:16.507
20:29.153
20:31.006
20:42.696
20:44.300
20:56.945
20:57.058
21:02.852
21:07.023
21:31.775
21:34.353
21:34.737
21:43.888
21:59.621
22:09.518
22:14.957

Avg Speed
124.190
124.094
123.854
123.533
122.807
121.598
121.332
121.265
121.045
119.647
119.265
118.389
118.083
117.738
116.646
116.028
115.569
115.442
115.314
114.677
114.539
114.186
113.514
113.454
112.860
112.266
111.654
110.505
110.339
109.301
109.160
108.062
108.052
107.557
107.202
105.148
104.939
104.908
104.172
102.930
102.163
101.747
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Pos No. Rider

43 65 Martin Harrison
44 64 lan Gardner

45 61 Henry Bell

46 63 Michael Hand
47 47 Kevin Murphy
48 62 Grant Dalton
49 11 Dean Harrison
1 5 Bruce Anstey

2 3 Michael Dunlop
3 12 Ryan Farguhar
4 James Hillier

5 1 David Johnson
6 14 Jamie Coward
7 7 Gary Johnson

8 13 Lee Johnston

9 9 Dan Kneen

10 24 Michael Rutter
11 8 Russ Mountford
12 27 Mark Miller

13 15 Horst Saiger

14 28 Allann Venter
15 19 John Barton

16 21 Nick Jefferies
17 29 Michael Russell
18 22 Kiaran Hankin
19 17 David Madsen-Mygdal
20 26 Timothee Monot
21 54 Ben Rea

22 38 lan Armstrong
23 40 Tim Poole

24 32 Dennis Booth
25 45 Andy Lovett

26 58 James Ford

27 31 Ben Wylie

28 16 Oliver Linsdell
29 46 Matthew Rees
30 49 Neal Champion
31 37 Anthony Redmond
32 50 Andy McPherson
33 56 Jack Hunter

34 42 David Crussell
35 44 Paul Wilson

Mon Aug 31 19:08:22 2015

Machine/Entrant

Suzuki/Adam Dagg Plant Hire / GSH BUI
Kawasaki/UTILERGY

Yamaha/

Yamaha/

Honda/

Suzuki/

Kawasaki/Steelcote Solutions Ltd
Yamaha/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts M
Suzuki/Team Classic Suzuki
Yamaha/Team Winfield
Kawasaki/Greenall Racing

Suzuki/Team York Suzuki
Kawasaki/Mistral Racing Kawasaki
Yamaha/

Suzuki/Team Classic Suzuki
Yamaha/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts M
Ducati/Redfox Grinta / Bathams
Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering Racing
Kawasaki/Mistral Racing
Kawasaki/Greenall Racing
Kawasaki/Top Gun Racing
Kawasaki/\Wemoto.com

Suzuki/Team Classic Suzuki

Honda/

Honda/Khhire

Honda/RJP Racing

Honda/TMR / performances moto
Suzuki/Phil Edmondson and family
Suzuki/RLR MOTORSPORTS

Suzuki/

Suzuki/GM Suzuki

Kawasaki/awl engineering Itd
Kawasaki/high peak motorcycles
Bimota/Bimota.uk.com

Yamaha/Flitwick Motorcycles/Steve Bond
Yamaha/GT SUPERBIKES/TEAM#98
Kawasaki/Frasers Motorcycles
Kawasaki Magnum/Steve Jackson Racin
Suzuki/A.D.D. Express, Halifax
Suzuki/Atherstone Accident Repair Centr
Yamaha/SCR and CMR

Honda/

Lap
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Lap Time
22:33.622
22:36.083
22:37.965
22:46.696
23:11.000
23:14.859
40:44.812
17:55.769
18:07.021
18:21.922
18:24.568
18:31.770
18:34.863
18:43.201
19:01.754
18:48.935
18:52.878
18:43.140
18:58.440
19:22.997
19:32.088
19:36.269
19:38.274
19:45.846
19:42.179
19:44.021
19:48.368
20:00.782
19:59.885
20:17.982
20:13.791
20:38.840
20:42.396
21:14.276
20:56.042
20:58.152
21:15.868
21:21.812
21:23.709
21:36.314
21:29.867
21:40.711

Lap Speed
100.344
100.162
100.023
99.384
97.648
97.378
55.558
126.261
124.954
123.265
122.969
122.173
121.834
120.929
118.964
120.315
119.896
120.936
119.311
116.791
115.885
115.474
115.277
114.541
114.896
114.718
114.298
113.116
113.201
111.519
111.904
109.641
109.327
106.592
108.140
107.958
106.459
105.966
105.809
104.780
105.304
104.426

Grow Time
22:33.622
22:36.083
22:37.965
22:46.696
23:11.000
23:14.859
40:44.812
36:09.476
36:21.580
36:38.604
36:50.600
37:08.796
37:16.991
37:22.675
37:41.845
37:44.176
37:51.750
37:56.782
38:05.740
38:53.650
38:56.532
39:11.564
39:16.169
39:22.441
39:26.621
39:41.225
39:44.943
39:50.317
40:03.389
40:27.863
40:30.298
41:23.140
41:25.092
41:43.429
41:53.100
41:55.097
42:18.720
42:28.835
42:55.484
43:10.667
43:13.755
43:40.332

Avg Speed
100.344
100.162
100.023
99.384
97.648
97.378
55.558
125.217
124.523
123.558
122.888
121.885
121.438
121.130
120.104
119.980
119.580
119.316
118.848
116.408
116.265
115.521
115.296
114.990
114.786
114.082
113.905
113.649
113.030
111.891
111.779
109.400
109.314
108.514
108.096
108.010
107.005
106.580
105.478
104.859
104.735
103.672
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Pos No. Rider

36 60 Alan Bud Jackson
37 55 Nigel Rea

38 63 Michael Hand

39 64 lan Gardner

40 61 Henry Bell

41 47 Kevin Murphy
42 62 Grant Dalton

43 65 Martin Harrison
1 3 Michael Dunlop
2 5 Bruce Anstey

3 12 Ryan Farguhar
4 James Hillier

5 1 David Johnson

6 14 Jamie Coward

7 7 Gary Johnson

8 13 Lee Johnston

9 9 Dan Kneen

10 24 Michael Rutter
11 8 Russ Mountford
12 27 Mark Miller

13 15 Horst Saiger

14 28 Allann Venter

15 21 Nick Jefferies

16 19 John Barton

17 29 Michael Russell
18 22 Kiaran Hankin
19 26 Timothee Monot
20 17 David Madsen-Mygdal
21 38 lan Armstrong
22 54 Ben Rea

23 32 Dennis Booth

24 16 Oliver Linsdell
25 45 Andy Lovett

26 58 James Ford

27 46 Matthew Rees
28 37 Anthony Redmond
29 50 Andy McPherson
30 56 Jack Hunter

31 44 Paul Wilson

32 42 David Crussell
33 60 Alan Bud Jackson
34 63 Michael Hand

Mon Aug 31 19:08:22 2015

Machine/Entrant

Yamaha/Cumbria Radiators
Suzuki/Rea-Racing

Yamaha/

Kawasaki/UTILERGY

Yamaha/

Honda/

Suzuki/

Suzuki/Adam Dagg Plant Hire / GSH BUI
Suzuki/Team Classic Suzuki
Yamaha/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts M
Yamaha/Team Winfield
Kawasaki/Greenall Racing

Suzuki/Team York Suzuki
Kawasaki/Mistral Racing Kawasaki
Yamaha/

Suzuki/Team Classic Suzuki
Yamaha/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts M
Ducati/Redfox Grinta / Bathams
Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering Racing
Kawasaki/Mistral Racing
Kawasaki/Greenall Racing
Kawasaki/Top Gun Racing

Suzuki/Team Classic Suzuki
Kawasaki/\WWemoto.com

Honda/

Honda/Khhire

Honda/TMR / performances moto
Honda/RJP Racing

Suzuki/RLR MOTORSPORTS
Suzuki/Phil Edmondson and family
Suzuki/GM Suzuki

Yamaha/Flitwick Motorcycles/Steve Bond
Kawasaki/awl engineering Itd
Kawasaki/high peak motorcycles
Yamaha/GT SUPERBIKES/TEAM#98
Kawasaki Magnum/Steve Jackson Racin
Suzuki/A.D.D. Express, Halifax
Suzuki/Atherstone Accident Repair Centr
Honda/

Yamaha/SCR and CMR
Yamaha/Cumbria Radiators

Yamaha/

Lap
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Lap Time
21:58.081
22:18.040
21:53.161
22:27.155
22:42.281
22:51.021
22:58.482
24:04.788
19:09.861
19:27.028
19:29.599
19:24.440
19:25.543
19:41.817
19:40.089
19:35.493
19:55.203
19:55.040
20:04.178
19:58.453
20:03.661
20:37.755
20:33.020
20:40.130
20:37.507
20:41.641
20:44.051
20:38.187
20:48.958
21:04.008
20:53.826
19:50.205
21:41.010
22:22.379
22:03.043
22:42.110
22:16.608
22:19.798
22:17.903
22:54.045
22:48.386
22:30.425

Lap Speed
103.050
101.513
103.436
100.826
99.706
99.071
98.534
94.012
118.126
116.388
116.132
116.647
116.536
114.931
115.100
115.550
113.644
113.660
112.797
113.336
112.846
109.737
110.159
109.527
109.759
109.394
109.182
109.699
108.753
107.458
108.331
114.122
104.402
101.185
102.663
99.719
101.621
101.379
101.523
98.853
99.261
100.582

Grow Time
44:07.599
44:32.997
44:39.857
45:03.238
45:20.246
46:02.021
46:13.341
46:38.410
55:31.441
55:36.504
56:08.203
56:15.040
56:34.339
56:58.808
57:02.764
57:17.338
57:39.379
57:46.790
58:00.960
58:04.193
58:57.311
50:34.287
59:49.189
59:51.694
59:59.948
01:00:08.262
01:00:28.994
01:00:49.412
01:00:52.347
01:00:54.325
01:01:24.124
01:01:43.305
01:03:04.150
01:03:47.471
01:03:58.140
01:05:10.945
01:05:12.092
01:05:30.465
01:05:58.235
01:06:07.800
01:06:55.985
01:07:10.282

Avg Speed
102.605
101.630
101.370
100.493
99.864
98.354
97.953
97.075
122.315
122.129
120.980
120.735
120.048
119.189
119.051
118.546
117.791
117.539
117.061
116.952
115.196
114.004
113.531
113.452
113.192
112.931
112.286
111.657
111.568
111.507
110.605
110.033
107.682
106.463
106.167
104.191
104.160
103.673
102.946
102.698
101.466
101.106
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Pos No. Rider

35 55 Nigel Rea

36 64 lan Gardner

37 61 Henry Bell

38 47 Kevin Murphy
39 62 Grant Dalton

40 65 Martin Harrison
1 3 Michael Dunlop
2 5 Bruce Anstey

3 12 Ryan Farguhar
4 James Hillier

5 1 David Johnson
6 14 Jamie Coward

7 13 Lee Johnston

8 7 Gary Johnson

9 Dan Kneen

10 24 Michael Rutter
11 27 Mark Miller

12 8 Russ Mountford
13 15 Horst Saiger

14 28 Allann Venter
15 19 John Barton

16 29 Michael Russell
17 21 Nick Jefferies
18 22 Kiaran Hankin
19 26 Timothee Monot
20 54 Ben Rea

21 17 David Madsen-Mygdal
22 38 lan Armstrong
23 32 Dennis Booth
24 16 Oliver Linsdell
25 45 Andy Lovett

26 58 James Ford

27 46 Matthew Rees
28 50 Andy McPherson
29 37 Anthony Redmond
30 56 Jack Hunter

31 44 Paul Wilson

32 42 David Crussell
33 60 Alan Bud Jackson
34 63 Michael Hand
35 55 Nigel Rea

36 64 lan Gardner

Mon Aug 31 19:08:22 2015

Machine/Entrant

Suzuki/Rea-Racing
Kawasaki/UTILERGY

Yamaha/

Honda/

Suzuki/

Suzuki/Adam Dagg Plant Hire / GSH BUI
Suzuki/Team Classic Suzuki
Yamaha/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts M
Yamaha/Team Winfield
Kawasaki/Greenall Racing

Suzuki/Team York Suzuki
Kawasaki/Mistral Racing Kawasaki
Suzuki/Team Classic Suzuki

Yamaha/

Yamaha/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts M
Ducati/Redfox Grinta / Bathams
Kawasaki/Mistral Racing
Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering Racing
Kawasaki/Greenall Racing
Kawasaki/Top Gun Racing
Kawasaki/\Wemoto.com

Honda/

Suzuki/Team Classic Suzuki
Honda/Khhire

Honda/TMR / performances moto
Suzuki/Phil Edmondson and family
Honda/RJP Racing

Suzuki/RLR MOTORSPORTS
Suzuki/GM Suzuki

Yamaha/Flitwick Motorcycles/Steve Bond
Kawasaki/awl engineering Itd
Kawasaki/high peak motorcycles
Yamaha/GT SUPERBIKES/TEAM#98
Suzuki/A.D.D. Express, Halifax
Kawasaki Magnum/Steve Jackson Racin
Suzuki/Atherstone Accident Repair Centr
Honda/

Yamaha/SCR and CMR
Yamaha/Cumbria Radiators

Yamaha/

Suzuki/Rea-Racing
Kawasaki/UTILERGY

Lap
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Lap Time
22:50.695
22:49.943
23:59.720
23:36.148
24:00.785
23:58.244
18:06.187
19:04.650
18:34.893
18:33.786
18:25.062
18:37.076
18:18.613
19:09.348
18:47.928
18:47.451
18:46.541
18:55.055
19:06.237
19:29.722
19:30.877
19:25.066
19:47.080
19:44.287
19:51.950
19:35.883
19:43.537
19:45.716
19:54.145
19:41.800
21:01.607
20:51.082
20:49.463
20:59.592
21:12.284
21:12.024
21:31.171
22:10.083
21:38.271
21:24.807
21:53.520
23:08.612

Lap Speed
99.094
99.149
94.343
95.914
94.274
94.440
125.050
118.663
121.831
121.952
122.914
121.592
123.636
118.178
120.423
120.474
120.571
119.666
118.499
116.120
116.005
116.584
114.422
114.692
113.954
115.511
114.764
114.554
113.745
114.933
107.663
108.568
108.709
107.835
106.759
106.781
105.198
102.120
104.622
105.719
103.408
97.816

Grow Time

01:07:23.692
01:07:53.181
01:09:19.966
01:09:38.169
01:10:14.126
01:10:36.654
01:13:37.628
01:14:41.154
01:14:43.096
01:14:48.826
01:14:59.401
01:15:35.884
01:15:35.951
01:16:12.112
01:16:27.307
01:16:34.241
01:16:50.734
01:16:56.015
01:18:03.548
01:19:04.009
01:19:22.571
01:19:25.014
01:19:36.269
01:19:52.549
01:20:20.944
01:20:30.208
01:20:32.949
01:20:38.063
01:21:18.269
01:21:25.105
01:24:05.757
01:24:38.553
01:24:47.603
01:26:11.684
01:26:23.229
01:26:42.489
01:27:29.406
01:28:17.883
01:28:34.256
01:28:35.089
01:29:17.212
01:31:01.793

Avg Speed
100.770
100.041
97.954
97.527
96.695
96.181
122.987
121.244
121.191
121.037
120.752
119.781
119.779
118.832
118.438
118.259
117.836
117.702
116.004
114.526
114.080
114.021
113.752
113.366
112.698
112.482
112.418
112.299
111.374
111.218
107.677
106.982
106.791
105.055
104.821
104.433
103.500
102.553
102.237
102.221
101.417
99.475
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Pos No. Rider Machine/Entrant Lap Lap Time Lap Speed Grow Time Avg Speed
37 47 Kevin Murphy Honda/ 4 22:13.396 101.866 01:31:51.565 98.577

38 61 Henry Bell Yamaha/ 4 22:36.354  100.142 01:31:56.320 98.492

39 62 Grant Dalton Suzuki/ 4 23:04.302 98.120 01:33:18.428 97.047

40 65 Martin Harrison Suzuki/Adam Dagg Plant Hire / GSH BUI 4 22:54.594  98.813 01:33:31.248 96.826
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